R
N

' OWALLOW
\

nturday, March 22
2025

Train Schedules
Both Metrolink’s Orange County and IEOC lines
can get you to the Swallows Day Parade & Mercado.
Be sure to exit the train at the San Juan Capistrano Station.

Orange County Line
Southbound Northbound

Train Train Train Train
1660 1662 1665 1667

L.A. UNION STATION 8:40 [T SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO 2:05 6:03
NORWALK/SANTA FE SPRINGS 9:03 11:13 LAGUNA NIGUEL/MISSION VIEJO 2:12 6:10
BUENA PARK 9:10 11:21 IRVINE 2:23 6:21
FULLERTON 9:16 11:27  TUSTIN 2:30 6:28
ANAHEIM-ARTIC 9:24 11:35 SANTA ANA 2:37 6:35
ORANGE 9:29 11:40  ORANGE 2:43 6:41
SANTA ANA 9:35 11:45 ANAHEIM-ARTIC 2:48 6:46
TUSTIN 9:41 11:51 FULLERTON 2:56 6:54
IRVINE 9:49 11:59 BUENA PARK 3:02 7:00
LAGUNA NIGUEL/MISSION VIEJO 10:00  12:09 NORWALK/SANTA FE SPRINGS 3:10 7:08

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO 10:06  12:15 L.A. UNION STATION 3:39 7:38

Inland Empire - Orange County Line
Southbound Northbound

Train Train Train Train
1857 1859 1858 1860

SAN BERNARDINO-DOWNTOWN 6:57 8:56 SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO 3:12 7:03
SAN BERNARDINO DEPOT 7:02 9:00 LAGUNA NIGUEL/MISSION VIEJO 3:18 7:14
RIVERSIDE-DOWNTOWN 7:19 9:17 [RVINE 3:28 7:24
RIVERSIDE-LA SIERRA 7:32 9:30 TUSTIN 3:35 7:30
NORTH MAIN CORONA 7:44 9:43 SANTA ANA 3:4 7:37
WEST CORONA 7:53 9:51 ORANGE 3:47 7:42
ANAHEIM CANYON 8:13 10:11 ANAHEIM CANYON 3:54 7:50
ORANGE 8:20 10:18 WEST CORONA 414 8:10
SANTA ANA 8:25 10:23 NORTH MAIN CORONA 4:20 8:15
TUSTIN 8:32 10:30 RIVERSIDE-LA SIERRA 4:27 8:23
IRVINE 8:40 10:37 RIVERSIDE-DOWNTOWN 4:39 8:35
LAGUNA NIGUEL/MISSION VIEJO 8:50 10:47 SAN BERNARDINO DEPOT 4:57 8:52

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO 8:55 10:54 SAN BERNARDINO-DOWNTOWN 5:05 9:01




